Listagem - Caderno eleitoral

Licenciaturaem Ciéncias da Nutri¢cdo

200000811

200001043

200002911
200301521

200604977

200706510
200804797

200808181
200902002
200902949
201001285

201001923

201002112

201002876

201005149
201005269

201100456
201101688

201104168
201200574

201202666

201203531

201204806

201204819

n
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VeralLuciade Oliveira
TeixeiraFerreira

Albertina Coelho Ferreira
Sampaio

IsaMaria Bernardo Brandéo
Ana Sofia Carvalho
Marques Pinto

Antonio Paulo Morais de
Almeida Santos

Ana Sudli Escadas Maceda

FilipaInésVieirade Deus
Goncalves
Marlene Marques Morgado

Carla Patricia Vieira Cunha
AnaRitaPereiralLuis

BertaMariaVaente Moura
dos Santos

Priscila Daniela Soares
Carneiro

Erica Alexandra Moinhos do
Nascimento Serra

Marta Maria Nugent Pestana
Pereira Losada

Vanessa Valado

Liliana Isabel Santos da
Silva

Maria Jodo Vieira Aguiar
Joana Rita Gongalves
Pereira

Ana Sofia Pires Henriques
José Francisco Marques
Franca

Bruno Pinto da Silva
Drumond

Barbarada Silva Palmeira
Machado

Carolina Sofia Garcias
Carvalho Maldonado
MarianaMota Vieira
Barbosa



201205719 ‘ ‘ Ana Catarina Pereira

201205750

201205908

201207819

201209386
201302086
201302090
201302094

201302099

201302102

201302103
201303108

201303166
201304366

201304831
201305909

201305914

201306239

201306437

201306475

201307044

201307819

201308129
201401105
201401106

201402246

HEpEERE N

Moreira

Rui Humberto Pereira
Margues Gomes Rodrigues
Mariado Céu Rodrigues
Monteiro

Maria Jodo Lopes Nunes
Branco

Tania Firmino Rodrigues

Ana SofiaVida Teixeira
Luis Filipe Ferreira Cristino

VéniaMartinha Alves
Gomes

Carla Raguel Machado
Monteiro

Francisco Azevedo Amaral
de Almeida

Sara Inés Lopes Cunha

Maria Alexandra Afonso
Domingues
Catarina Batista de Oliveira

Joana Catarina lnocéncio
Morais

Margarida Simfes Bica
Maria Violante Oliveira
Matos

Mariana Alexandra
Guerreiro de Almeida
AnaMargaridada Silva
Redondo

Sofia Coutinho Senra
Ferreira

Beatriz Rodrigues
Magalhaes

Ricardo Filipe Vilas Alves
Silva Santos

Luciana Patricia Alves
Ferreirada Silva
CatarinaOliveiraMoreira

Diana Castro Magalhdes
Fernando Jorge Vieira
Ribeiro

Ana Cristina Campos
Fernandes



201402247 ‘ ‘ Inés Lobato Pereirade

201402248

201402250

201402251

201402255

201402750
201402773

201402792

201402862
201402907

201402948
201402974

201402979
201402998

201403265

201403303

201403355
201403503
201403520

201403563
201403645
201403654

201403689
201403715

201403793

201403937

HENEEEEEREEEE
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Sousa

Joana Isabel do Rosério
Guimaraes Nunes

Maria de Fatima Susano
Carlos

Rita Braga da Costa
Henriques Martins

Marta Pinheiro Magal hdes
Lima

AnaRita Gaspar Pinheiro
Filipe André da Silva
Teodosio de Jesus

Maria Varanda Goncalves
Escarameia Baptista

Elia Joana Rodrigues Pinto

Catarina | sabel dos Santos
Rodrigues
Bestriz Gongalves Teixeira

Maria de Campos Paiva
Peres

Mariana Sampaio Nogueira
Inés EuldiaRomaVara
Mazagdo Ramos

Paula Alexandra Sousa Leite
daSilva

Inés Ferreirada Cunha
Xavier

Beatriz Antunes Araljo
Guilherme Ruano Cardoso

Mariana Zagalo Varella
Baptista Ferreira
Raguel FerreiraTeixeira

AnaFilipa Amorim Fonseca

Carla Petronilho Nunes dos
Santos
GabrielaFerreira Tavares

Jodo Pedro Rodrigues S4
Pereira

ClaudiaMariana de Oliveira
Moreira

Joana | sabel Magalhaes
Ribeiro



201403938 ‘ ‘ Lisandra Marina Baptista

201403995

201404059
201404095

201404365

201404384

201404400
201404512

201404643
201404677
201404871

201405131

201405504
201405554
201405672
201405755
201405793
201405796

201405825

201405896

201406086

201406108

201406109

201406326
201406335

201406340
201406369

n
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Ribeiro

Rita Correiade Oliveira
Clare Neves

Sara Filipa Ferras Peixoto

AnaMargarida Pereira
Ribeiro

AnaCatarinade Almeidae
Santos

SéniaMariade Casto
Ribeiro

Ana Sofia Bessa Meireles
AnaMargarida Barreira
Lopes

Joana Mafalda Dias Reis
Patricia de Sousa Matoso

Mariana Cristina Martins
Coelho da Silva

Catarina Alexandra Pinho
Pereira

Daniela Marques de Sousa
Analsabel Cabral Duarte
Dania OliveiraMoura

Inés José Gomes dos Santos
Analsabel Andrade Freitas

Jodo Antonio Gongalves de
Sousa

AnaPatricia Bartolo da
Costa

AnaJorge Seixas Almeida
Reis

Maria Inés Ferreirada
Rocha Gama

MariaInés Lopes de
Carvalho Paula

Mariana Barracosa da Costa
Silva

Beatriz Granja Fernandes
Sarai |sabel Pacheco Cunha
Pereira Machado

Mariana Correia Castro Rel

Bérbara Sofia Coutinho
Teixeira



201406429 ‘ ‘ SofiaJorge Teixeira

201407277

201407701
201407705

201407721

201407762

201407912

201407920
201407963

201407977
201408561

201408570

201408596

201501440

201502375

201502377
201502378
201502384

201502385
201502386

201502387
201502389

201502391

201502392

201502393

n
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Sequeira

Renilde Fatima Mesqguita
Monteiro

Nuno Rafael Soares Varegjéo

Marta Helena Azevedo
Pinto

Paula Alexandra Carneiro
Geraldes de Meneses
Correia

AnaCatarina Oliveira
Mendes

Marta | sabel Amaral
Pinheiro

Daniela Reis Barrocas
Teresa Filipa Batista
Machado

Mariana Dias Oliveira Silva

Rita de Cassia Rodrigues
Dias Silva

Edite Manuelada Silva
Codho

Raguel Sofia Rodrigues da
Silva

Sandra Marlene de Sousa
Alves

Patricia Cristina Pereira
Batista Ribeiro
RitaMariana Faria Pires

Diana Paula Freitas Borba

Filipalsabel Neves
Milhazes
FlaviaMotaRibeiro

Pedro Francisco Alves
Pereira

Sandra Marisa Lobo Ribeiro
TelmaMarisa de Andrade
de Castro Teixeira Bastos
LuciaMaria Lopes
Figueiredo

Adriana Beatriz Teixeira
Ferreira
JoanaMariaOliveira
Martins



201502394
201502396

201502397
201503020

201503091
201503449
201503520
201503641
201503747

201503844

201503955

201504001

201504027
201504210

201504216

201504225
201504256

201504270

201504366
201504530
201504661

201504763
201504785

201504840

201504946

201504955

201504973
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Jodo Santos Paredes

Miguel Alexandre Evora
Nunes Cargjote
Patricia Antunes de Lima

Sofia Alexandra Martins
Coelho da Silva
Catarina Pereira Calafate

AnaBéarbara Costa Pereira
Inés dos Santos Fernandes
Rita Gongalves Ramos

Teresa Gongalves da Mota
Moreira de Campos

Maria Francisca Loureiro
Cardoso

Mariana Lopes Lameiréo e
Santos Mota

Ana Teresa de Carvalho
Aguiar Machado

Catarina Longa Costa

Moénica Alexandra Silva
Azevedo

Pedro Nuno Alves Camisao
Cunha

AnaRita Pinto Macedo

Catarina Raquel Santos
Barros

Ana Catarina Pereirade
AlmeidaFerreira

Inés Cruz Dias

Beatriz Ferreira Silva

Maria Novais Barbosa
Forrester Zamith
Juliana Almeida dos Santos

Alexandra Carminda Luis
Costa

Rita Alexandra Pereira
Lourengo

Inés de Nascimento
Monteiro

Micaela Alexandra Marques
Silva

Inés Nascimento Pestana



201504983 ‘ ‘ Joana Filipa Guimaraes

201505105
201505131

201505148
201505149
201505152

201505226
201505316
201505430
201505598

201505612

201505688
201505706

201505708
201505747

201505812
201505857
201505925
201506101

201506168
201506186
201506393
201506433
201506568

201506727

201506740

201506761
201507418

201507432
201507804
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Mendes
AnaRita Tavares Sousa

Susana Raguel Rodrigues
Martins

Mariana Lopes Alves
Melanie Vieira Gomes
Patricia | sabel Cardoso
Meira

Joana Rodrigues Martins
Claudia Teixeira Neves
AnaMicaelaAlves Ferreira
Carina Patricia Alves
Teixeira

Ana Sofia Santos de
Oliveira

Joana Maria Santos Rebelo
Claudia Jorge Paulino e

Pessoa
Cristiana Pinho Silva

Mafalda Inés Ferreira
Ribeiro

Catarina Rios de Matos
Oana-Carmen Butuc
Ana|sabel Alves Fernandes

AnaGabrielaOliveira
Cabilhas
Inés Dias da CunhaVaz

Ana RitaAraljo Pereira
Daniela Fonseca Correia
Mariana Ferreira Mota

Maria Adelinade Azevedo
Almeida

Luis Filipe da Silva Seara
Salgado

Tania Raquel Pereira
Goncalves

Alexandre Vanhuysse

Maria Alexandra Galhardo
Delgado Rosa
Dulceneia Lopes Delgado

Cétia Sofia Pinheiro Gomes



201507805
201508016

201508036

201508093

201601523

201601524

201601525

201601526
201601527
201601528

201601529
201601530
201601531

201601532
201601533
201601768

201601770

201601937
201601966

201601967

201601968

201603147
201603160
201603174
201603229

201603239

201603302
201603310
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Sara |sabel Santos Cunha

Catarina Emiliada Rocha
Lopes

Filipa Miranda Furtado
Graca

Euldlia |sabel Vasconcelos
Monteiro

Ana Sofia dos Santos
Almeida

Ana Sofia Rodrigues
Barreto Costa

Fétima Raquel Gomes da
CunhaMoreira

Inés Sofia Cunha Ferreira

Ivania Claro da Costa

Joana | sabel de Tomaz
Pinho Vieira

Marcia Martins Marafona
Mariana Lopes Monteiro

Pedro Miguel da Cunha
Salazar
Sofia Pinto Carvoeiro

Vera Sofia Costa Cunha

AnaRaguel Carvalho
Pereira

Daniela Filipa Correia
Marques

Beatriz Ferreirada Silva

CétiaVanessa Almeida
Matos

Osvaldo Filipe Saraiva
Teixeira
VéniaPatriciaVieira
Fernandes

Adriana Fonseca Ramos

Mariana Monteiro Garrido
Sofia Carvalho Ramos

Manuel Galhanas Germano
da Silva Condego

Daniela Cristina Brandao
Sendim Pinto

Margarida Tavares de Sa

Inés dos Santos Figueira



201603487 ‘ ‘ Maria Inés Rodrigues da

201603595
201604235

201604252

201604349
201604490

201604497

201604543
201604600
201604767
201604810
201604939

201605037

201605064
201605341
201605462

201605574

201605625
201605685

201605724

201605935

201605993

201606055

201606119

201606125
201606146
201606151
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Silva

Angela Faria dos Santos
Inés Mariada CunhaLedo e
AltedaVeiga

Andreia Beatriz Soares
Ferreira

Mafalda Ramos Pinto
Mério André Faria
Fernandes

Mércia Catarina Sousa
Alves

Marta Paredes Viamonte

Analsabel TeixeiraOliveira
Monica Carolina Rodrigues
Sofia Patricia Sousa Pinto

Helena Isabel Ribeiro
Matias Amorim Almeida
Rafael Anténio Ferreirade
Sousa

Beatriz Couto Maltez

Rita Boucga Soares Pereira

Micaela Cristina Cunha
Rodrigues

Sara Raguel Barbosa
Almeida

Joana | sabel Rocha Sobral

Inés Alexandrada Silva
Jorge

Helena Isabel Carvalho dos
Reis

Maria Eduarda Franca Faria
Guimaraes

Catarina Filipa Magalhaes
Ramos

Maria Beatriz Daniel
Miguez Mendonca

Beatriz Sousa Caetano de
Almeida

Filipa Dias Rocha

Rita Marques Ferreira
Mariana Silva Ferreira



201606154 ‘ ‘ Inés Isabel Palaio

201606202
201606315
201606512

201606600

201606677
201607161
201608329

201608363
201608373

201608374
201608406

201608454

201608558

201608587

201608741

201611128
201611129
201700155

201700951

201701236
201702944
201702945

201702946

201702947

201702948
201702949
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Maldonado
Dulce RitaMoreirada Silva

Beatriz Soraia Santos Costa

Mariana lsabel Lemos de
Magalhées

AnaMargarida Ribeiro
Taipa Mendes

Joana | sabel Matos Preguica

Clemencia Sarmento Soares

Bernardo Fernandes dos
Santos
Clarisse Matos Lopes

Sara Raguel Viana
Goncalves Aires

Cétia Patricia Silva Queirds
Maria Inés Gongalves
Coelho

AnaBeatriz Lopes Carvalho
Oliveira

Rita Meneres de Carvalho
Campos

Rute Filipa da Rocha de
Oliveira

Liliane de Jesus Martins da
Costa Mendes

Ceciliada Cunha Teixeira

Juliana Gameiro Ferreira

L ohana | zabela de Souza
Pereira

Pedro Paulo Azevedo
Sobreira

Y asmin Alves de Mattos

AnaRitaCruz Pereira

Beatriz MariaMoura
Monteiro

Catarina Domingues Saleiro
Torres

Catarina Raquel Cordeiro
Veoso

Henrique José VieiraDias
Isabel Cristina Pacheco Reis



201702950 ‘ ‘ Joana Catarina Santos

201702951

201702952

201702953

201702954
201702955
201702956
201702960

201703076
201703077

201703078
201703566
201703691

201703843

201703859

201703925
201703994

201704058

201704286

201704292
201704320
201704337

201704359
201704364
201704483

201704502
201704927

201705071
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Baptista

José Pedro Ferreira Alves
Rodrigues Correia
Margarida Mesguita de
Carvaho Sobral Torres
Maria Inés Costa Martins de
Sousa

Rita Abreu Martins

José Filipe Araljo Pinheiro
Mariana Guedes Barc
Fabiana Patricia Bandeira
Rodrigues

Luis Carlos de Sousa Cruz

Mariana Rodrigues de
Oliveira

Tatiana Marques Mota
Bérbara Sofia Neto Duarte

Juliana Catarina Mendes
Martins

MariaMiguel Gomes
Ferreira Cunha Soares
Ana Catarina Gongalves da
Silva

Sara Santos Oliveira
Eduarda da Conceicéo de
Freitas Lima Garcés

Joel Catarino Ferreira
Gomes

Maria Luis Jorge Dias
Ferreira

Sofia Dias Ferreira

Inés Lopes Garcia

Maria Almeida Barros
Tavares de Magalhées
Mariana Costa Ferreira

Mariana Viegas Oliveira

Maria Jodo Rodrigues
Torrdo Gouveia Machado
Maria Coimbra Fernandes

AnaMargarida Carvalho
Dias
GabrielaMaria Cunha Pires



201705212 ‘ ‘ Sofia Nunes de V asconcelos

201705248
201705291
201705296

201705434

201705501
201705515

201705596

201705631
201705669

201705684

201705776

201705896
201705960

201705965
201706142

201706275

201706311

201706377
201706467

201706558
201706589

201706642
201706670
201706723

201706737

201706848

HEpEE

HEpEE

Malafaia Baptista
Catarina Andrade Goncalves

AnaRitade Bastos Pinheiro

Inés Patricia Moreira
Monteiro

Goncalo Lage da Cunha
Vieirade Araljo

Inés Areias Anjos

Joana Cunha Teixeirada
Silva

Leonor Ferreirinha Lemos
Quelhas Pinto

Maria Torres Barroso

Joana Maria Machado
Mesqguita Guimaraes
Ana Catarina Cardoso de
Carvaho

Céndida Das Laranjeiras
Areias
VeralLuciaMartins Pires
Ana Catarina Ferreirada
Silva

Beatriz Freitas Pereira
Rui Miguel Campos
Azevedo

AnaMargarida Novais da
CostaVieira
JéssicaFilipa Alves de
Castro

Filipa Fariade Amorim

AnaTeresa Carneiro
Teixeira

EricaAbreu Vieira
Mariana José Gomes
Campos

Sofiade Guiné e Florenca

Marta Martins Moniz

Maria Raguel de Barros
Carvalhinho

Rita Barracosa da Costa
Silva

Tiago Ribeiro da Silva



201706850
201706934

201707022
201707028

201707300

201707348
201707430

201709220
201709246

201709294
201709370

201709392

201709466
201709493
201709944
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Catarina Silvado Amaral
Maria Francisca Rocha
Teixeira

Joana Lopes Ferreira

Olivia Coelho Lopes
Marchante Pita
CatarinaFilipa Ferreira
Gaspar

Sara Ramos Castelo
Liliana Sofia Ribeiro da
Rocha

Gil e SilvaGoncalves

SaraMiguel Cerqueira
Leites

Miguel Angelo Sa Cerqueira
Maria Jorge Guimaraes da
SilvaVilelaGama

Mariana Martins de
Mesquita Paiva Costa

Ana Rita Bastos da Silva

Marialnés Moreira Teixeira

Carla Rafagla Ribeiro
Coelho



